
TROPHEE FRANCOIS GRIEDER 2023-2024

Classement après le troisième tournoi

Tableau 5 à 6
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1 Jules GARRIDO (PPC Épernay-Plivot) 9 _ 9 18
2 Vincent ROUSSEAU (US Fismes) _ 6 4 10
3 Baptiste HERICHER (ASPTT Reims) _ 9 _ 9
4 Amaury BARCELO (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 2 6 8
5 Sébastien DELAUNAY (J Eurville-Bienville) 4 2 _ 6
5 Allan BARTHE (ASPTT Reims) _ 4 2 6
5 Antoine RUSTENHOLZ (AS Gueux-T) 6 _ _ 6
8 Mathieu KONECNY (J Eurville-Bienville) 2 2 _ 4
8 Sandra HUBERT (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ 2 4
8 Jacky DELFORGE (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) 4 _ _ 4
8 Nathan FONDEUR (ASTT Taissy) _ 4 _ 4
8 Romain PLACE (PPC Tagnon) _ _ 4 4

13 Renald ESCHENBRENNER (J Eurville-B) 2 _ _ 2
13 Kostyantin NIUNIN (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ _ 2
13 Ryan LAHLOU (Sedan TT) _ 2 _ 2
13 P-Alexandre COUSIN (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ _ 2 2
13 Léane GOURCEROL (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 2 2
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1 Nadir MOUSSAOUI (Charleville-M ATT) _ 9 6 15
2 Allan BARTHE (ASPTT Reims) 9 _ _ 9
2 Sébastien RICHARD (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 9 9
4 Luca PARADIS (PPC Tagnon) _ 6 2 8
5 Antoine PARIS (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 4 _ 6
5 Ludovic DE MONTECLAIN (Metz TT) _ 4 2 6
5 Joachim BARCELO (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 6 _ _ 6
8 Eva BOUCHOTTE (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 _ _ 4
8 Rémi ESCHENBRENNER (J Eurville-Bienville) 4 _ _ 4
8 Enzo FABERT (Mirecourt LIFT) _ _ 4 4
8 Etan LECIAGUECAHAR (Troyes OS-Noes) _ _ 4 4

12 Gauthier FRANCOIS (US Fismes) 2 _ _ 2
12 Baptiste HERICHER (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ _ 2
12 Antoine RUSTENHOLZ (AS Gueux-T) 2 _ _ 2
12 Mathieu DUVAL (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ 2
12 Jules GARRIDO (PPC Épernay-Plivot) _ 2 _ 2
12 Gregory MARTEL (Revin-Hayboise TT) _ 2 _ 2
12 Naël SOUDAY (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ 2
12 Stéphane MARTINEAU (Aix-en-Othe TT) _ _ 2 2
12 Bastien YEFESS (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 2 2

Tableau 5 à 10
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1 Nadir MOUSSAOUI (Charleville-M ATT) _ 9 9 18
2 Samuel POMIN (SLUC Nancy) 9 6 2 17



3 David RATTO (ASPTT Reims) 6 _ _ 6
3 Baptiste LALLE (Charleville-M ATT) _ _ 6 6
5 David DUPIN (US Fismes) _ 2 2 4
5 Rémi ESCHENBRENNER (J Eurville-Bienville) 4 _ _ 4
5 Damien FORME (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 4 _ _ 4
5 Nathan LEMONT (PPC Tagnon) _ 4 _ 4
5 Owen PETIT (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ 4 _ 4
5 Olivier COLLARD (SAV Verdun) _ _ 4 4
5 Florian GAIGNER (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 4 4

12 Eva BOUCHOTTE (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ 2
12 Antoine PARIS (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 _ _ 2
12 Pierre-François SOUCHON (AS Gueux-T) 2 _ _ 2
12 Axel VAROQUEAUX (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ _ 2
12 Raphaël DAIN (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ 2
12 Antonin GREVIN (Carignan Yvois TT) _ 2 _ 2
12 Rémi MARTIN (Fains-les-Sources) _ 2 _ 2
12 Gabriel GARAUD (Olympique Remois TT) _ _ 2 2
12 Manon HALTER (Olympique Remois TT) _ _ 2 2

Tableau 7 à 12
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1 Florian JACQUES (JA Chalons) 9 _ _ 9
1 Erine ZAJAC (Metz TT) _ 9 _ 9
1 Brice GAUTIER (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ _ 9 9
4 Terence HELD (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 6 2 8
5 Lucas GUILLAUMEE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 2 2 6
5 Emmanuel BARCELO (ASPTT Reims) 2 4 _ 6
5 Éric TABARD (Montigny-les-Metz TT) 6 _ _ 6
5 Sébastien PLEUTIN (Charleville-M ATT) _ _ 6 6
9 Stéphane ECKSTEIN (PPC Épernay-Plivot) 4 _ _ 4
9 Samuel POMIN (SLUC Nancy) 4 _ _ 4
9 Yann BRODKORB (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 4 _ 4



9 Julien GRANDJEAN (SAV Verdun) _ _ 4 4
9 Cyril SCHUER (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 4 4

14 Sébastien MATHIEU (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 _ _ 2
14 Nicolas RIVA (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ 2
14 Charly DERVIN (Romilly Sport 10) _ 2 _ 2
14 Quentin DEVY (PPC Bazeilles) _ 2 _ 2
14 Théo PELLIZZARI (Audun-le-Roman) _ 2 _ 2
14 Romain GUYOT (PPC Tagnon) _ _ 2 2
14 Serge ZAJAC (Metz TT) _ _ 2 2

Tableau 9 à 14
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1 Noé MATHIEU-BRESSION (AS Gueux-Tqx) 9 4 _ 13
1 Armand PETIT (PPC Bazeilles) 4 9 _ 13
3 Valentin WARY (Sedan TT) _ 2 9 11
4 Allan LAHLOU (Sedan TT) _ 4 6 10
5 Hugo MAUFFRE (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ 4 6
5 Axel MAUFFRE (ASPTT Reims) 6 _ _ 6
5 Théo PIDOLLE (Terville TT) _ 6 _ 6
8 Timeo SOUDAY (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ 2 4
8 Xavier GOURCEROL (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 2 4
8 Nicolas AUBERT (PPC Bazeilles) 4 _ _ 4
8 Brice GAUTIER (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ _ 4 4

12 Éric TABARD (Montigny-les-Metz TT) 2 _ _ 2
12 Erine ZAJAC (Metz TT) 2 _ _ 2
12 Ibrahim DIAWARA (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ 2
12 Mathieu WROBEL (ASTT Saint-André) _ 2 _ 2
12 Baptiste CARRE (Carignan Yvois TT) _ _ 2 2
12 Benjamin ROLAND (Carignan Yvois TT) _ _ 2 2

Tableau 11 à 16



Tableau 11 à 16

AS
 G

ue
ux

-T
in

qu
eu

x T
T

O
lym

pi
qu

e 
Ré

m
oi

s T
T

PP
C 

Ta
gn

on
PP

C 
Ép

er
na

y-
Pl

ivo
t

SC
 M

es
ni

l-s
ur

-O
ge

r
AS

PT
T 

Re
im

s
AS

PT
T 

Ch
al

on
s

AS
TT

 Ta
iss

y

1 Paulin MARTEAUX (PPC Bazeilles) 9 _ 4 13
1 Arnaud POTTIER (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 _ 9 13
3 Noé MATHIEU-BRESSION (AS Gueux-Tqx) _ 6 6 12
4 Bastien GREVIN (Carignan Yvois TT) _ 9 2 11
5 Amine DAOU (Vittel Saint-Rémy) 6 _ 4 10
6 Armand PETIT (PPC Bazeilles) 4 4 _ 8
7 Serge SENOUSSI (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 2 4 _ 6
8 Florian JACQUES (JA Chalons) 2 _ _ 2
8 Lou KONECNY-ZOL (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ _ 2
8 Timeo SOUDAY (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ 2
8 Maxime BERTHELOT (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 2 _ 2
8 Lucas GUILLAUMEE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 2 _ 2
8 Allan LAHLOU (Sedan TT) _ 2 _ 2
8 Joris ROUSSEAUX (PPC Tagnon) _ 2 _ 2
8 Dylan GRANGENOIS (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ _ 2 2
8 Jacky MORANT (Charleville-M ATT) _ _ 2 2
8 Benjamin ROLAND (Carignan Yvois TT) _ _ 2 2

Tableau 13 à 19
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1 Mathis DEMAREZ (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 4 6 2 12
2 Matteo BOURGEOIS (Vittel Saint-Rémy) 9 _ _ 9
2 Lucas DELAHAYE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 9 _ 9
2 Guillaume DAVENNE (PPC Tagnon) _ _ 9 9
5 Armand PETIT (PPC Bazeilles) 4 2 2 8



6 Arnaud POTTIER (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ 4 6
6 Paulin MARTEAUX (PPC Bazeilles) 6 _ _ 6
6 Erwan LE BIHAN (PPC Tagnon) _ _ 6 6
9 Amine DAOU (Vittel Saint-Rémy) 2 _ 2 4
9 Franck DENIS (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 4 _ 4
9 Joris ROUSSEAUX (PPC Tagnon) _ 4 _ 4
9 Maxime MERLE (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 4 4

13 Valentin BABE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ _ 2
13 Hugo MAUFFRE (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ 2
13 Bastien GREVIN (Carignan Yvois TT) _ 2 _ 2
13 Lou KONECNY-ZOL (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 2 _ 2
13 Allan LAHLOU (Sedan TT) _ 2 _ 2
13 Valentin WARY (Sedan TT) _ _ 2 2

Tableau 15 à 22
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1 Lucas DELAHAYE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 6 4 10
1 Bastien GREVIN (Carignan Yvois TT) _ 6 4 10
3 Matteo BOURGEOIS (Vittel Saint-Rémy) 9 _ 9
3 Thomas HOCQUELOUX (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 9 9
3 Erwan LE BIHAN (PPC Tagnon) _ _ 9 9
6 Arnaud POTTIER (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 2 2 8
7 Mathis DEMAREZ (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 4 _ 2 6
7 Maxime MERLE (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 6 6
9 Serge SENOUSSI (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 2 2 4
9 Valentin BABE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ 2 4
9 Amine DAOU (Vittel Saint-Rémy) 2 _ 2 4
9 Franck DENIS (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 4 4
9 Guillaume DAVENNE (PPC Tagnon) _ _ 4 4

14 Lucas PROST (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ 2
14 Dylan GRANGENOIS (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ 2 2
14 Joris ROUSSEAUX (PPC Tagnon) _ 2 2


